~new~
~new~

We are OPEN at our new address

1626 Stittsville Main St.

Our NEW email address is

info@rereadusedbooks.com

title author
Fallen Thorns Harvey Oliver Baxter
Beauty of Men Andrew Holleran

Lost Enough: A collection cAnita Dolman
| Am a Red Dress: IncantalAnna Camilleri
Becoming an Ally: BreakincAnne Bishop

Simon vs. the Homo Sapie Becky Albertalli
Tricks of the Trade Ben Tyler
Ship It Britta Lundin

The Gay Metropolis 1940-1Charles Kaiser
Open Secret Gay HollywocDavid Ehrenstein
The Heart Begins Here (InéJacqueline Dumas
Darlinghissima: Letters to eJanet Flanner
Jay's Gay Agenda Jason June
Middlesex Jeffrey Eugenides
Middlesex: A Novel (Oprah Jeffrey Eugenides
Troop 18 (A Dr. Kate Morri:Jessica Webb
Will Grayson, Will GraysonJohn Green, David Levithan
Gay Marriage: Why It Is GcJonathan Rauch
Homo Handbook (Original) Judy Carter

The Unofficial Gay Manual Kevin Dilallo
Gender: Your Guide: A GelLee Airton
Nobleman's Guide to Scan Mackenzi Lee
The Gentleman's Guide to Mackenzi Lee

An Unauthorized BiographyMichael Riordon
Night and Its Moon Piper Cj

Best Gay Erotica 2005 (20(Unknown

Boys Like Us: Gay Writers Unknown

Burly Tales Unknown

I'm a Gay Wizard in the CitV.S. Santoni

Page 1

section
2slgbtqqgia+
2slgbtqgia+
2slgbtqqgia+
2slgbtqqgia+
2slgbtqqgia+
2slgbtqqgia+
2slgbtgqia+
2slgbtqgia+
2slgbtqqgia+
2slgbtqqgia+
2slgbtqqgia+
2slgbtqgia+
2slgbtqgia+
2slgbtqqgia+
2slgbtqqgia+
2slgbtqqgia+
2slgbtgqgia+
2slgbtqqgia+
2slgbtqqgia+
2slgbtqqgia+
2slgbtqqgia+
2slgbtqqgia+
2slgbtqgia+
2slgbtqqgia+
2slgbtqqgia+
2slgbtgqia+
2slgbtqgia+
2slgbtqqgia+
2slgbtqqgia+

location
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Best Sellers
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
LOCAL AUT
FLOOR

price
$5.95
$5.50
$19.99
$4.95
$5.50
$5.50
$6.95
$4.95
$5.50
$4.50
$4.95
$5.95
$6.95
$5.50
$5.50
$4.95
$4.95
$5.95
$5.50
$5.50
$5.95
$5.50
$5.95
$5.50
$4.95
$5.50
$5.50
$19.99
$5.50



