We are OPEN at our new address 1626 Stittsville Main St.

Our NEW email address is info@rereadusedbooks.com

~new~	title	author	section	location	price
~new~	Fallen Thorns	Harvey Oliver Baxter	2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Beauty of Men	Andrew Holleran	2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Lost Enough: A collection cAnita Dolman		2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$19.99
	I Am a Red Dress: IncantatAnna Camilleri		2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Becoming an Ally: Breakin(Anne Bishop		2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Simon vs. the Homo Sapie Becky Albertalli		2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Tricks of the Trade	Ben Tyler	2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$6.95
	Ship It	Britta Lundin	2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$4.95
	The Gay Metropolis 1940-1Charles Kaiser		2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Open Secret Gay HollywooDavid Ehrenstein		2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$4.50
	The Heart Begins Here (InւJacqueline Dumas		2slgbtqqia+		\$4.95
	Darlinghissima: Letters to εJanet Flanner		2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Jay's Gay Agenda	Jason June	•	Best Sellers	\$6.95
	Middlesex	Jeffrey Eugenides	2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Middlesex: A Novel (Oprah Jeffrey Eugenides		2slgbtqqia+		\$5.50
	Troop 18 (A Dr. Kate Morri;Jessica Webb		2slgbtqqia+		\$4.95
	Will Grayson, Will Grayson John Green, David Levithan		2slgbtqqia+		\$4.95
	Gay Marriage: Why It Is GcJonathan Rauch		2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Homo Handbook (Original) Judy Carter		2slgbtqqia+		\$5.50
	The Unofficial Gay Manual:Kevin Dilallo Gender: Your Guide: A GelLee Airton Nobleman's Guide to Scan Mackenzi Lee The Gentleman's Guide to Mackenzi Lee An Unauthorized BiographyMichael Riordon		2slgbtqqia+		\$5.50
			2slgbtqqia+		\$5.95
			2slgbtqqia+		\$5.50
			2slgbtqqia+		\$5.95
			2slgbtqqia+		\$5.50
	Night and Its Moon	Piper Cj	2slgbtqqia+		\$4.95
	Best Gay Erotica 2005 (20(Unknown		2slgbtqqia+		\$5.50
	Boys Like Us: Gay Writers Unknown		2slgbtqqia+		\$5.50
	Burly Tales	Unknown	•	LOCAL AUT	\$19.99
	I'm a Gay Wizard in the Cit V.S. Santoni		2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$5.50